APPLICATIONS: MRI Rooms.
LABEL: Fixture is certified to UL
standards by Intertek Testing Laboratories.
MRI STARMED MUS UNDERCABINET LED
MUS2/MUS3/MUS4
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:www.newstarlighting.com

Box (by others) the drivers need to be mounted 2” apart. Consult factory for
more information. MRI room EMI filter required, supplied by others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: MUS2-MRI-HA-L130-A-UN
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com
Page 1/2
773.847.1400 V07302024
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
DAMP
LOCATION
SERIES SIZE* HOUSING LUMEN OUTPUT* COLOR TEMP.
MUS MRI HA
2 = 2ft. HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted MUS2: 30 = 3000K
3 = 3ft. 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
MRI = Remote Driver.
Remote Power Supply,
ordered separately.
Requires proper filter
components supplied
by others. Consult
factory for additional
information.
*Nominal Size
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
LENS VOLTAGE OPTIONS
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic 12 = 120V 90C = 90 CRI
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
4 = 4ft.
L1 = 1250lm (12W)
MUS3:
L1 = 1875lm (18W)
MUS4:
L1 = 2500lm (25W)
*Subject to
change. Data on
Page 2.
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
MRI STARMED MUS UNDERCABINET LED
MUS2/MUS3/MUS4
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
5.00”
5.00”
MUS2
22.50”
 46.12”
 1.25”  2.81”
 11.25”
 6.06”  10.38”
 22.50”
 2X ø 0.25”
 KEY SLOT
 3X ø .625x.58 DD K.O
MUS4
1.16”
 5X ø .625x.58 DD K.O 17.00”  17.00”
 6.06”
 6.06”
 34.00”
 46.12”
 2X ø 0.25” KEY SLOT
 1.25” 2.81”
5.00”